Day Date Opponent/ Meet Location Time

Friday February 24 | Oak Ridge CAC 5:30pm
Monday March 6 Campolindo Campolindo 5:30pm
Wednesday | March 8 St. Ignatius St. Ignatius 5:30pm
Tuesday March 14 Redwood CAC 5:30pm
Friday March 17 Davis Senior High School CAC 5:30pm
Tuesday March 21 Miramonte CAC 5:30pm
Tuesday March 28 Monte Vista CAC 5:30pm
Friday March 31 Amador Valley CAC 5:30pm
Monday April 3 Marin Catholic Marin Catholic High School 5:30pm
Monday April 17 Granada Granada 5:30pm
Wednesday | April 19 San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley High School | 5:30pm
Friday April 21 Foothill Foothill High School 5:30pm
Monday April 24 Bishop O’Dowd CAC 5:30pm
Friday April 28 Cal High California High School 5:30pm




